
Saturday 12 August 2023 Single v Par
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Par Field size: 130
Members: 121

Visitors: 9
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121800301 Donald WaplesWinner - 12 40.00
2121807358 Bob RobertsonWinner - 34 40.00
2121824847 Jose ExpositoWinner - 7 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121815027 Wesley StewartA Grade Winner 20.00
2121814788 Jason CookB Grade Winner 20.00
2121818286 Kevin BakerC Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121815027 Wesley StewartWinner 60.0011 7
2121814711 Barry StevensonRunner Up 40.008 0
2121812923 Peter Keogh3rd Place 30.009 0

B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121814788 Jason CookWinner 60.0013 3
2121828082 John EcclestonRunner-up 40.0017 3
2121801762 Vas Schejnin3rd Place 30.0013 2

C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121818286 Kevin BakerWinner 60.0022 6
2121829158 Yasmin LindenbergRunner-up 40.0034 1
2121807352 Maurice Stewartson3rd Place 30.0025 1



Saturday 12 August 2023 Single v Par
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 12/08/2023 Member Magic Page 2

Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Prize Balls
2121802173 Wayne ThorsonNTP 2nd 4
2121807036 Leonard MarlowNTP 10th 4
2121807352 Maurice StewartsonNTP 13th 4
2121901050 Anthony MarrNTP 15th (Eagles Nest Win) 4
2121806122 Kevin CookeD/P C Grade 4th 4
2121100960 ROMAN SCHOROBURA (from Mollymook GC)D/P B Grade 11th 4
2121901050 Anthony MarrD/P A Grade 17th + Pizza Voucher 25.00 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121815027 Wesley Stewart 11 7 1
2 2121818286 Kevin Baker 22 6 1
3 2121814788 Jason Cook 13 3 1
4 2121828082 John Eccleston 17 3 1
5 2121801762 Vas Schejnin 13 2 1
6 2121829158 Yasmin Lindenberg 34 1 1
7 2121817328 Dominic O'Brien 13 1 1
8 2121826243 Michael Pearce 14 1 1
9 2121807352 Maurice Stewartson 25 1 1
10 2121801813 David Matthews 32 1 1
11 2121816965 Peter Smith 23 1 1
12 2121807036 Leonard Marlow 24 1 1
13 2121808156 Russell Wolfenden 17 1 1
14 2121806767 John Callaby 23 0 1
15 2121814711 Barry Stevenson 8 0 1
16 2121813427 Ross Fenton 18 0 1
17 2121801503 Peter Chivers 22 0 1
18 2121806627 Howard Henderson 25 0 1
19 2121803451 Colin Brammer 16 0 1
20 2121812923 Peter Keogh 9 0 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

21 2121807717 John Bellette 11 0 1
22 2121810276 Geoff Reid 13 -1 1
23 2121805136 Terry Bowman 17 -1 1
24 2121802996 Edward Collison 22 -1 1
25 2121810604 Patrick Smith 29 -1 1
26 2121901050 Anthony Marr 4 -1 1
27 2121806608 Daniel Tomkins 21 -1 1
28 2121806122 Kevin Cooke 24 -1 1
29 2121100960 ROMAN SCHOROBURA (from Mollymook GC) 21 -1 1
30 2121817839 Robert Lidsey 19 -1 1
31 2121100842 ANDREW T POULUS (from Mollymook GC) 22 -1 1
32 2121802147 Robert McLaren 13 -1 1
33 2122509667 Kym Heffernan (from Worrigee Links) 23 -1 1
34 2121804822 Michael Sinclair 27 -2 1
35 2121813373 Russell Neville 28 -2 1
36 2121802521 Barry Angus 23 -2 1
37 2121801435 David Banwell 1 -2 1
38 2121815181 Terry Burgess 17 -2 1
39 2121814263 Phillip Di Sandro 11 -2 1
40 2121801093 Malcolm Holland 18 -2 1
41 2121816778 Shaun Miller 10 -2 1
42 2122128817 Dale Reid 11 -2 1
43 2121804377 Ken Lillyman 16 -2 1
44 2121807033 David Stirling 33 -2 1


